Fear Free Practice SAT & ACT Tests

Juanita High School PTSA and The Princeton Review have partnered to provide students with the
opportunity to take a Practice SAT and/or ACT test. Scores will be e-mailed directly to the student and
are not reported to anyone else. Students return for a Test Review session 2% weeks after taking the

test.

Practice ACT Test

Test Session:
Registration Deadline:

Test Review Session:

Saturday, October 13, 2018 8:30am —1:00 pm
Tuesday, October 9, 2018 or until all spots are filled
Thursday, October 25, 2018 7:00 pm —8:30 pm

Practice SAT Test

Test Session:
Registration Deadline:

Test Review Session:

Saturday, October 20, 2018 8:30am —1:00 pm
Tuesday, October 16, 2018 or until all spots are filled
Thursday, November 1, 2018 7:00 pm —8:30 pm

Practice ACT Test

Test Session:
Registration Deadline:

Test Review Session:

Saturday, January 19, 2019 8:30am —1:00 pm
Tuesday, January 15, 2019 or until all spots are filled
Thursday, January 31, 2019 7:00 pm — 8:30 pm

Practice SAT Test

Test Session:
Registration Deadline:

Test Review Session:

Saturday, March 23, 2019 8:30am —1:00 pm
Tuesday, March 19, 2019 or until all spots are filled
Thursday, April 4, 2019 7:00 pm —8:30 pm

Cost: S20 per test
Location: JHS Library

Bring: #2 pencils, water/snack, calculator
(more in reminder email from The Princeton Review the week of the test)

Please register by the above deadlines. Registration will end on these

dates or when all the spots are filled.

e Register and Pay online at www.jhsptsa.com. Click on “SAT and ACT” to
register. Online registration is the most direct, preferred method.

e |f you are unable to complete registration online, e-mail Liz Luecker at

jhscollegeoutreach@gmail.com. Specify the test date(s) you are interested in.

e [f you or your parents can’t access e-mail, contact the Counseling Office

Please e-mail jhscollegeoutreach@gmail.com if you have questions about the

tests or can help during testing with check-in, proctoring, etc. (You must be an

approved LWSD volunteer to help.)

Official SAT & ACT Testing
Dates for 2018/2019:

SAT
Sat, October 6%
Sat, November 3™
Sat, December 1%
Sat, March 9t
Sat, May 4"
Sat, June 1%
-SAT administered by-

https://www.collegeboard.org/

ACT
Sat, October 27t
Sat, December 8"
Sat, February 9t
Sat, April 13"
Sat, June 8"
Sat, July 13t
-ACT administered by-

http://www.act.org/

NOTE: you must sign up for
these official exams on the
above official websites.
JHS PTSA only sponsors the
unofficial practice exams.

We don't want financial circumstances to be a factor in deciding whether or not your child will take any practice test.

Scholarships are available. Please email jhscollegeoutreach@gmail.com.




